ACME SEMI
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source

9005
White Painted
9016
Standard Curated Finishes  (MOQ 20 applies)
Pearl Nickel
Peach Fuzz
Antique Copper Aged Bronze Antique Brass
Polished Brass Black Nickel Bright Chrome Rose Gold
Dark Brass Brushed Grey
Solid Brass
Ø66
Ø99
84
10
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         508                          15°                  AFL6808W-M-TL-30N15-B
8W                         486                          24°                  AFL6808W-M-TL-30N24-B
8W                         474                          36°                  AFL6808W-M-TL-30N36-B
8W                         406                          50°                  AFL6808W-M-TL-30N50-B
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       559                          15°                  AFL6810W-M-TL-30N15-B
10W                       548                          24°                  AFL6810W-M-TL-30N24-B
10W                       529                          36°                  AFL6810W-M-TL-30N36-B
10W                       434                          50°                  AFL6810W-M-TL-30N50-B
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                       648                          15°                  AFL6812W-M-TL-30N15-B
12W                       636                          24°                  AFL6812W-M-TL-30N24-B
12W                       624                          36°                  AFL6812W-M-TL-30N36-B
12W                       583                          50°                  AFL6812W-M-TL-30N50-B
Antique BronzeSolid Brass
Polished ChromeBrushed Grey
Black Painted 9005 White Painted 9016
Black Nickel